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199501100000
08271

01/10/1995
12:18:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SIGNWORKS
INC

199212140003
00101

199501030000
01091

01/03/1995
12:46:19

CULPEPPER
NANCY S

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199501040000
02531

01/04/1995
11:33:55

COST KENNY
D

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199501240000
18911

01/24/1995
08:56:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSON,
ANN M

199410040003
01841

199501300000
25101

01/30/1995
01:37:15

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199501300000
25101

01/30/1995
01:37:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

199502100000
37021

02/10/1995
09:52:35

ALAGASCO Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PETERS, KAY

199502100000
37221

02/10/1995
10:49:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JEFFREYS,
TONY

199502100000
37531

02/10/1995
01:17:50

BRADBERRY
DONALD W

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199408120002
52511

199502100000
37541

02/10/1995
01:17:53

CENTRAL
METAL DECK
&
CORRUFORM
CO INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199412130003
63911

199502100000
37541

02/10/1995
01:17:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
METAL DECK
&
CORRUFORM
CO INC

199412130003
63911

199502100000
37591

02/10/1995
01:27:10

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MAGOUYRK,
CHARLES F

199502170000
42951

02/17/1995
08:47:29

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NIX, INA SUE

199503130000
63061

03/13/1995
09:46:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADV
CORPORATIO
N

199503130000
63061

03/13/1995
09:46:25

ADV
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199502270000
49981

02/27/1995
11:02:13

CRAIG WILL D Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

199502270000
49981

02/27/1995
11:02:13

CRAIG BABY
RUTH

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES



199502270000
50251

02/27/1995
11:52:33

BENTLEY
RUSSELL

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199408090002
49221

199503130000
63591

03/13/1995
12:38:11

COLONIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WADSWORTH,
RAYCE A

199210120002
30301

199503030000
54951

03/03/1995
09:02:49

COPELAND
HENRY T

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199409190002
84711

199503030000
54951

03/03/1995
09:02:49

COPELAND
JOANIE B

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199409190002
84711

199503030000
55021

03/03/1995
09:16:53

COLONIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GWIN, BRIAN
A

199401120000
13411

199503070000
58221

03/07/1995
09:39:56

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EPPERSON,
ANTHONY

199503170000
69731

03/17/1995
09:08:54

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CASH, MYRA 199407250002
33031

199503170000
69731

03/17/1995
09:08:54

CASH MYRA Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC

199407250002
33031

199504030000
84791

04/03/1995
04:01:32

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAMON,
RODNEY
LYNN

199408110002
51531

199503210000
73291

03/21/1995
01:28:10

BOYD
ROBERT N

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

199504050000
87941

04/05/1995
02:42:47

BRADFORD
REBECCA J

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199306280001
88051

199504070000
89411

04/07/1995
09:10:22

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DENTY,
LARRY W

199403070000
72931

199503230000
75561

03/23/1995
04:09:21

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARPER,
CHARMAN C

199409300002
98601


