Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF UCC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501100000 08271	01/10/1995 12:18:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SIGNWORKS INC					199212140003 00101	
199501030000 01091	01/03/1995 12:46:19	CULPEPPER NANCY S	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK						
199501040000 02531	01/04/1995 11:33:55	COST KENNY D	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK						
199501240000 18911	01/24/1995 08:56:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHNSON, ANN M					199410040003 01841	
199501300000 25101	01/30/1995 01:37:15	CAHABA LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199501300000 25101	01/30/1995 01:37:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS INC						
199502100000 37021	02/10/1995 09:52:35	ALAGASCO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PETERS, KAY						
199502100000 37221	02/10/1995 10:49:00	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JEFFREYS, TONY						
199502100000 37531	02/10/1995 01:17:50	BRADBERRY DONALD W	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199408120002 52511	
199502100000 37541	02/10/1995 01:17:53	CENTRAL METAL DECK & CORRUFORM CO INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					199412130003 63911	
199502100000 37541	02/10/1995 01:17:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL METAL DECK & CORRUFORM CO INC					199412130003 63911	
199502100000 37591	02/10/1995 01:27:10	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MAGOUYRK, CHARLES F						
199502170000 42951	02/17/1995 08:47:29	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NIX, INA SUE						
199503130000 63061	03/13/1995 09:46:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADV CORPORATIO N						
199503130000 63061	03/13/1995 09:46:25	ADV CORPORATIO N	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199502270000 49981	02/27/1995 11:02:13	CRAIG WILL D	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES						
199502270000 49981	02/27/1995 11:02:13	CRAIG BABY RUTH	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES						

199502270000 50251	02/27/1995 11:52:33	BENTLEY RUSSELL	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NATIONAL BANK OF			199408090002 49221	
199503130000 63591	03/13/1995 12:38:11	COLONIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WADSWORTH, RAYCE A			199210120002 30301	
199503030000 54951	03/03/1995 09:02:49	COPELAND HENRY T	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS			199409190002 84711	
199503030000 54951	03/03/1995 09:02:49	COPELAND JOANIE B	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS			199409190002 84711	
199503030000 55021	03/03/1995 09:16:53	COLONIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GWIN, BRIAN A			199401120000 13411	
199503070000 58221	03/07/1995 09:39:56	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EPPERSON, ANTHONY				
199503170000 69731	03/17/1995 09:08:54	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CASH, MYRA			199407250002 33031	
199503170000 69731	03/17/1995 09:08:54	CASH MYRA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV INC			199407250002 33031	
199504030000 84791	04/03/1995 04:01:32	ALABAMA POWER CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAMON, RODNEY LYNN			199408110002 51531	
199503210000 73291	03/21/1995 01:28:10	BOYD ROBERT N	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC				
199504050000 87941	04/05/1995 02:42:47	BRADFORD REBECCA J	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA			199306280001 88051	
199504070000 89411	04/07/1995 09:10:22	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DENTY, LARRY W			199403070000 72931	
199503230000 75561	03/23/1995 04:09:21	ALABAMA POWER CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARPER, CHARMAN C			199409300002 98601	